
WO Subclasses Horse Owner Rider SCORE

1 A HUNTIN TAGS MICHAEL WOOD MICHAEL WOOD

2 A BELIEVE ME JOSE JAMES BUCK JAMES BUCK

3 I,L KIT KAT SMOKE WR DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LP WES REEDER

4 I,L BOON SUEN GAL RYAN FLAT CATTLE COMPANY TYLER SHAY GATES

5 L MAGA STOPP KYLE FISHER KYLE FISHER

6 A,I COWTOWN TWIST CRAIG COLLINS CRAIG COLLINS

7 I,L FLYING WITH GRACE KRIS L POTTS KRIS L POTTS

7.1 A,S WITH A REBEL YELLE DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING

8 A,I COWBOYS N HIPPIES MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR. MIKE G RUTHERFORD , JR.

9 L TELES TRUE WR DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LP WES REEDER

10 G,S,A,I,g,s A DARK HORSE SHERRY WOLFENBARGER CAGAN SHERRY WOLFENBARGER CAGAN

11 A,S REYNE DANCE DEB LYNN MULLINS DEB LYNN MULLINS

12 A,S STEVIE T SPOON JODY RADOMSKE JODY RADOMSKE

13 A,G,S SOME WICKED CHROME MARVIN MARMANDE , JR. MARVIN MARMANDE , JR.

14 A,G TUFF TUESDAY JASON WHITAKER JASON WHITAKER

15 A,G STREYNGE MAGIC VAN BOEKEL HOG FARMS ERIC VAN BOEKEL

16 A,G,S METAL MAGIC FAITH MOUNTAIN RANCH RAMIRO GARZA

17 A PLAY MISS REY VP CUTTING HORSES LLC VICTORIA NAU JOHNSON

18 I DREYMBOAT ANNIE VAN BOEKEL HOG FARMS ERIC VAN BOEKEL

19 L COWTOWN TWIST CRAIG COLLINS CRAIG COLLINS

20 I,g DONT STOP THE PLAY CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE

21 A,S REYSPEKT ROSEMONT CATTLE CO. DAVID BARR

22 A,S REYN PUDDLE KEN HANSON KEN HANSON

23 I HUNTIN TAGS MICHAEL WOOD MICHAEL WOOD

24 A BOON SUEN GAL RYAN FLAT CATTLE COMPANY TYLER SHAY GATES

25 L,Ls COUNTIN ON ABBIE KIM FISHER KIM FISHER

26 A,S IM MOVIN ON SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR. SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR.

27 A,S TUFF AS TEASPOON JODY RADOMSKE JODY RADOMSKE

28 I,g,s SOME WICKED CHROME MARVIN MARMANDE , JR. MARVIN MARMANDE , JR.

29 A FUNNY LIL REY JOEY BLANN JOEY BLANN

30 A,S MISTIFY VIKI WILLIAMSON VIKI WILLIAMSON

31 I,s REYSPEKT ROSEMONT CATTLE CO. DAVID BARR

32 I,g,s CAT WITHABANKROLL RICK THOMPSON RICK THOMPSON

33 I NOT SO HOTTISH KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD

34 A FLYING WITH GRACE KRIS L POTTS KRIS L POTTS

35 A STAR STUDDED CAT FRENCH TRUCKING INC. RICK FRENCH

36 I,s STEVIE T SPOON JODY RADOMSKE JODY RADOMSKE

4 Yr Amt 37 entries - 9 horses to finals   4 Yr Int Amt  35 entries - 9 horses to finals     4 Yr Lmt 9 entries  pencil finals

THE IKE DERBY AND CLASSIC 2023
4 YEAR OLD AMATEUR ( ALL LEVELS)

FRIDAY FEB. 3RD, 2023    This class will be the 3rd set of the day   

SET #2

SET #3



37 A,I,L PLAY SOME STEVIE REY RAMEY J KEETH RAMEY J KEETH

38 A JUAN PICASSO MICHELLE KAUFMANN MICHELLE KAUFMANN

39 I,s REYN PUDDLE KEN HANSON KEN HANSON

40 A SLYTLY SOPHISTICATED VP CUTTING HORSES LLC VICTORIA NAU JOHNSON

41 A DREYMBOAT ANNIE VAN BOEKEL HOG FARMS KATHERINE VAN BOEKEL

42 I,g TUFF TUESDAY JASON WHITAKER JASON WHITAKER

43 I,g,s AL KABOOM KIM EZELL KIM EZELL

44 I,s REYNE DANCE DEB LYNN MULLINS DEB LYNN MULLINS

45 A NOT SO HOTTISH KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD

45.1 I,s WITH A REBEL YELLE DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING

46 L MAHINA ONA SHANNON MARCUM SHANNON MARCUM

47 I JUAN PICASSO MICHELLE KAUFMANN MICHELLE KAUFMANN

48 I,s MISTIFY VIKI WILLIAMSON VIKI WILLIAMSON

49 A,G,I,g TAG ME ONE TIME XRC RANCH LLC RICHARD LEIGH MINNIX

50 I,s IM MOVIN ON SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR. SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR.

51 I BELIEVE ME JOSE JAMES BUCK JAMES BUCK

52 I,s TUFF AS TEASPOON JODY RADOMSKE JODY RADOMSKE

53 A,S,I,s LIL EMMA JODY RADOMSKE JODY RADOMSKE

54 A SMOOTH AS SADIE REY TRAVIS LINVILLE TRAVIS LINVILLE

55 A,G,I,g TEZLA WILLIAM COLE WILLIAM COLE

56 A,I REBEL FOR KICKS AMANDA PURDIN STANDISH RHEIN STANDISH

57 G,A DONT STOP THE PLAY CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE

58 I,g,s BOONS SHAKEN MARTINI CLINT ALLEN REED MAX L REED

58.1 A,G,I,g COMEON DOWN JACKSON MICHAEL E BIEHLE , II MICHAEL E BIEHLE , II

59 I,g STREYNGE MAGIC VAN BOEKEL HOG FARMS ERIC VAN BOEKEL

60 A KIT KAT SMOKE WR DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LP WES REEDER

61 A,I TAKE IT EZ RODGER CLARK CHISHOLM CLARK

62 I,g,s METAL MAGIC FAITH MOUNTAIN RANCH RAMIRO GARZA

63 A IMA REBELL JOEY BLANN JOEY BLANN

64 I STAR STUDDED CAT FRENCH TRUCKING INC. RICK FRENCH

SET #5

SET # 4


	4 Year Old Amateur

